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easiSpec® Overview

How to specify adapt® - The 'chair prescription' system

easiSpece has revolutionised and simplified the way adapt chairs are specified

It's a step-by-step method of fitting a chair to a person; Using this simple process
you can create a chair prescription in 'real-time' for us to make. Here's how:
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...because people aren't built to a
standard size, neither are our chairs

Go to our website, hover over the
dealer or assessor tab and select
the easiSpec software
prescription tool option

talk to us about having a chair made
just for you

: . =)
Enter your login details and 9
then any special client raoshiely o "

dimensions.

requirements or postural
concerns from the list offered,
before heading to the

‘dimensions' input page

istor

1K o you wani fo fak o Someone about using Ihis sysiem, you can call s any time on 01454 329210

Once you've input the client's body
dimensions, a base chair recommendation will

E 1 . be given, which you can then customise with
o N .
[ —— ° our range of adaptations to create the final
° chair prescription. The software makes
—— 1 = -] .
i | - ° suggestions based on the data entered.
i ] (-]
R [ b4 After this, you can send it to us or save a PDF.
[ ° Job done!
| — o
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Our website shows all our adaptations and
all of the customisations we can make...
It even shows you what's compatible with each range

If you need help at any stage, just call us on: 01454 329210 for assistance
All of the paper guides are still available as PDF downloads from our website at:
www.ergochair.co.uk

If you would like to arrange a training session, just get in touch
email: easispec@ergochair.co.uk or call 01454 329210

accredited
assessor




The petite option for smaller users
(Made-to-Measure Only)

Price of Chair without arms
Dimensions range:

Seat Depth (mm) *

Seat Width (mm)

Back Height (mm)

Back Width (mm)

* Plus seat slide of approx 40 mm

adaptations™

Head & Neck Supports
Head Rest

Neck Roll

Neck Curve

Back Options

Reactive Lumbar Support

Thoracic Support

Vertical Support (L,R or Both) (each)
Memory Foam Backrest

Arm Options

Height Adjustable Arms - PU pad
Rotating Arms

HAA Arms + retractable pad

HAA Arms with retract and twist pad
3D Trigger Arms

4D Arms

Mobile Support Arms (pair)

Gel Arm Pads (pair)

P Shaped Arm Pads (pair)

Seat Options

Coccyx Cut Out - Approx. 120 x 100 mm
Coccyx Comfort Zone

Inflatable Thigh Support (double air cell)
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)

adapt200
£425
Min
330
270
370
270

Split Seat - min dimensions: 410 mm W x 440 mm D (Static 320 mm)

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights
5" Gas lift (360 mm - 410 mm)
7" Gas lift (430 mm - 530 mm)
9" Gas lift (500 mm - 680 mm)

Bases and Castors

Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5)
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5)
Lockable Castors (set of 5)

Soft Wheel Castors (set of 5)
Footring

50% Footplate

ErgoStep™ - Brake loaded Footrest/Step:
Size 1 = Footplate size 200 d x 200 w mm
Size 2 = Footplate size 300 d x 300 w mm
Size 3= Footplate size 400 d x 400 w mm

Max
410
410
690
410

99.00
99.00
105.00

43.00
30.00
27.00
37.00

95.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
170.00
44.00
70.00

39.00
31.00
36.00
32.00
175.00

standard
standard

25.00
25.00
19.00
20.00
42.00
145.00

(specify height required when ordering)

240.00
240.00
240.00

Code
HEADREST
NECKROLL

NCURVE

/3 LUM
/THOR
VSL/VSR
MFB

HAA
WSARM
1234
1234T
3DTARM
4DARM
MSA
GEL
UPARM

/CC
/CZ
/TS
MFS
SPLIT

Gas 5"
Gas 7" DT
Gas 9"

BLC
BUC
Loc
swc
FTR
HFP

STEP1
STEP2
STEP3



adapt®500

The entry level adapt range Adapt 511 Adapt 512 Adapt 521
Price of Chair without arms £360 £370 £380
Dimensions:

Seat Depth (mm) 440 - 500 470 - 530 440 - 500
Seat Width (mm) 480 510 480
Back Height (mm) 420 - 500 420 - 500 520 - 600
Back Width (mm) 420 420 460

adaptations™

Head & Neck Supports £ Code
Head Rest 99.00 HEADREST
Neck Roll 99.00 NECKROLL
Neck Curve 105.00 NCURVE
V-Rest 115.00 VREST

Back Options - air-cells offered in standard positions

Reactive Lumbar Support 43.00 /3 LUM
Thoracic Support 30.00 /THOR
Vertical Support (L,R or Both) (each) 27.00 VSL/VSR
Memory Foam Backrest 37.00 MFB
Upholstered Outer Back 36.00 uoB
Sacral Support Cell 27.00 SACR
Arm Options

Height Adjustable Arms - PU pad 95.00 HAA
Rotating Arms 99.00 WSARM
HAA Arms + retractable pad 99.00 1234
HAA Arms with retract and twist pad 99.00 1234T
3D Trigger Arms 99.00 3DTARM
4D Arms 99.00 4DARM
Mobile Support Arms (pair) 170.00 MSA
Gel Arm Pads (pair) 44.00 GEL
P Shaped Arm Pads (pair) 70.00 UPARM

Seat Options - in standard positions

XL seat 510 wide x 500 deep (mm) 24.00 EXSEAT
XXL seat 610 wide x 610 deep (mm) 32.00 EXXSEAT
Coccyx Cut Out - Approx. 120 x 100 mm 39.00 /CC
Coccyx Comfort Zone 31.00 /CZ
Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell) 36.00 /TS
Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm) 27.00 REDW
Reduced Seat Depth (min 410 mm with slide) 27.00 REDD
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer) 32.00 MFS
ErgoCore™ Seat System 62.00 ECORE

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights

Gas Lift 1 - Seat Height - 410 - 520 mm 22.00 GASH1
Gas Lift 2 - Seat Height - 470 - 620 mm standard GAS2
Gas Lift 3 - Seat Height - 610 - 810 mm 27.00 GAS3

Bases and Castors

Polished Aluminium Base 44.00 /CHR
Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5) 25.00 BLC
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5) 25.00 BUC
Lockable Castors (set of 5) 19.00 LOC

Soft Wheel Castors (set of 5) 20.00 SWC



The entry level adapt range

Price of Chair without arms
Dimensions:

Seat Depth (mm)

Seat Width (mm)

Back Height (mm)

Back Width (mm)

adaptations™

Head & Neck Supports
Head Rest

Neck Roll

Neck Curve

V-Rest

adapt®500

Adapt 522
£375

470 - 530
510
520 - 600
460

Back Options - air-cells offered in standard positions

Reactive Lumbar Support

Thoracic Support

Vertical Support (L,R or Both) (each)
Memory Foam Backrest
Upholstered Outer Back

Sacral Support Cell

Arm Options

Height Adjustable Arms - PU pad
Rotating Arms

HAA Arms + retractable pad

HAA Arms with retract and twist pad
3D Trigger Arms

4D Arms

Mobile Support Arms (pair)

Gel Arm Pads (pair)

P Shaped Arm Pads (pair)

Seat Options - in standard positions
XL seat 510 wide x 500 deep (mm)

XXL seat 610 wide x 610 deep (mm)

Coccyx Cut Out - Approx. 120 x 100 mm
Coccyx Comfort Zone

Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell)
Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm)

Reduced Seat Depth (min 410 mm with slide)
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)
ErgoCore™ Seat System

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights
Gas Lift 1 - Seat Height - 410 - 520 mm
Gas Lift 2 - Seat Height - 470 - 620 mm
Gas Lift 3 - Seat Height - 610 - 810 mm

Bases and Castors

Polished Aluminium Base

Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5)
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5)
Lockable Castors (set of 5)

Soft Wheel Castors (set of 5)

Adapt 531
£380

440 - 500
480
560 - 640
465

99.00
99.00
105.00
115.00

43.00
30.00
27.00
37.00
36.00
27.00

95.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
170.00
44.00
70.00

24.00
32.00
39.00
31.00
36.00
27.00
27.00
32.00
62.00

22.00
standard
27.00

44.00
25.00
25.00
19.00
20.00

Adapt 532
£385

470 - 530
510
560 - 640
465

Code
HEADREST
NECKROLL

NCURVE
VREST

/3 LUM
/THOR
VSL/VSR
MFB
uoB
SACR

HAA
WSARM
1234
1234T
3DTARM
4DARM
MSA
GEL
UPARM

EXSEAT
EXXSEAT
/CC
/CZ
TS
REDW
REDD
MFS
ECORE

GAS1
GAS2
GAS3

/CHR
BLC
BUC
LOC
SWC




Price of Chair without arms
Dimensions:

Seat Depth (mm)

Seat Width (mm)

Back Height (mm)

Back Width (mm)

Head & Neck Supports
Head Rest

Neck Roll

Neck Curve

V-Rest

Back Options

Reactive Lumbar Support

Thoracic Support

Vertical Support (L,R or Both) (each)
Memory Foam Backrest

Extended Back Bar (+75mm)

Reduced Back Width (min 410mm)
Sacral Support cell

Super Memory Foam Backrest (stitched)

Arm Options

Height Adjustable Arms - PU pad
Rotating Arms

HAA Arms + retractable pad

HAA Arms with retract and twist pad
3D Trigger Arms

4D Arms

Mobile Support Arms (pair)

Gel Arm Pads (pair)

P Shaped Arm Pads (pair)

Seat Options

XL seat 510 wide x 500 deep (mm)

XXL seat 610 wide x 610 deep (mm)
Coccyx Cut Out- Approx. 120 x 100 mm
Coccyx Comfort Zone

Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell)
Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm)
Reduced Seat Depth (min 340 mm)
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)
Ergocore™ seat air-cell system

Stiched Seat - Standard

Super Memory Foam Seat (stitched)

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights
Gas Lift 1 - Seat Height - 430 - 540 mm
Gas Lift 2 - Seat Height - 480 - 630 mm
Gas Lift 3 - Seat Height - 620 - 820 mm

Bases and Castors

Polished Aluminium Base

Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5)
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5)
Lockable Castors (set of 5)

Soft Wheel Castors (set of 5)

Adapt 610

440 - 500
480
350 - 410
460

£
99.00
99.00

Adapt 620

440 - 500
480
480 - 540
460

105.00
115.00

Adapt 630

440 - 500
480
560 - 620
460

Code
HEADREST
NECKROLL

NCURVE
VREST

Air-cells placed to suit your specification

43.00
30.00
27.00
37.00
39.00
27.00
27.00
92.00

95.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00

170.00

44.00
70.00

/3 LUM
/THOR
VSL/VSR
MFB
EXTD
RED B
SACR
SMFB

HAA
WSARM
1234
1234T
3DTARM
4DARM
MSA
GEL
UPARM

Fully customisable to your exact need

24.00
32.00
39.00
31.00
36.00
27.00
27.00
32.00
62.00
44.00
79.00

22.00

standard

27.00

44.00
25.00
25.00
19.00
20.00

EXSEAT
EXXSEAT
/CC
/CZ
TS
REDW
REDD
MFS
ECORE
SEWNS
SMFS

GAS1
GAS2
GAS3

/CHR
BLC
BUC
LOC

SWC

See Adaptations page for more advanced bespoke options available on the adapt600 range

Adapt 640

470 - 530
510
350 - 410
460




Price of Chair without arms
Dimensions:

Seat Depth (mm)

Seat Width (mm)

Back Height (mm)

Back Width (mm)

Head & Neck Supports
Head Rest

Neck Roll

Neck Curve

V-Rest

Back Options

Reactive Lumbar Support

Thoracic Support

Vertical Support (L,R or Both) (each)
Memory Foam Backrest

Extended Back Bar (+75mm)

Reduced Back Width (min 410mm)
Sacral Support cell

Super Memory Foam Backrest (stitched)

Arm Options

Height Adjustable Arms - PU pad
Rotating Arms

HAA Arms + retractable pad

HAA Arms with retract and twist pad
3D Trigger Arms

4D Arms

Mobile Support Arms (pair)

Gel Arm Pads (pair)

P Shaped Arm Pads (pair)

Seat Options

XL seat 510 wide x 500 deep (mm)

XXL seat 610 wide x 610 deep (mm)
Coccyx Cut Out- Approx. 120 x 100 mm
Coccyx Comfort Zone

Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell)
Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm)
Reduced Seat Depth (min 340 mm)
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)
Ergocore™ seat air-cell system

Stiched Seat - Standard

Super Memory Foam Seat (stitched)

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights
Gas Lift 1 - Seat Height - 430 - 540 mm
Gas Lift 2 - Seat Height - 480 - 630 mm
Gas Lift 3 - Seat Height - 620 - 820 mm

Bases and Castors

Polished Aluminium Base

Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5)
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5)
Lockable Castors (set of 5)

Soft Wheel Castors (set of 5)

Adapt 650

470 - 530
510
480- 540
460

Adapt 660

470 - 530
510
560 - 620
460

£
99.00
99.00
105.00
115.00

Adapt 680

580 - 640
600
610 - 670
510

Code
HEADREST
NECKROLL

NCURVE
VREST

Air-cells placed to suit your specification

43.00
30.00
27.00
37.00
39.00
27.00
27.00
92.00

95.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
170.00
44.00
70.00

/3 LUM
/THOR
VSL/VSR
MFB
EXTD
RED B
SACR
SMFB

HAA
WSARM
1234
1234T
3DTARM
4DARM
MSA
GEL
UPARM

Fully customisable to your exact need

24.00
32.00
39.00
31.00
36.00
27.00
27.00
32.00
62.00
44.00
79.00

22.00

standard

27.00

44.00
25.00
25.00
19.00
20.00

EXSEAT
EXXSEAT
/CC
/CZ
TS
REDW
REDD
MFS
ECORE
SEWNS
SMFS

GAS1
GAS2
GAS3

/CHR
BLC
BUC
LOC

SWC

See Adaptations page for more advanced bespoke options available on the adapt600 range




adapt V600 V-Trak®

V600S V600M V600L V600XL
Small Seat Med Seat XL Seat XXL Seat
£540.00 £550.00 £560.00 £570.00
\ Seat Width 480 510 510 610
\ Seat Depth 440 - 500 470-530 500 - 560 610 - 660

V-Trak Back Code:

STD CONTOUR DEEP CONTOUR
v V2 Vi3
‘ LOW BACK £358.00 £374.00 £439.00

\ V21 V22 V2/3
MEDBACK | f405.00 £421.00 £439.00
ER V32 =
| £405.00 £421.00 -
. : Va3
XL BACK ‘
\ : : £430.00

HIGH BACK

adaptations™
CODE Head & Neck Supports £
VTHC Articulated Telescopic NeckRest - Crescent Pad 332.00
VTHM Articulated Telescopic Neck Rest - Med Winged Pad 293.00
VTHL Articulated Telescopic Neck Rest - Large Winged Pad 332.00
CODE Air Cell Options (Back) Placed to suit your specification
LUM Standard Lumbar Support 27.00
/3LUM Reactive Lumbar Support 43.00 !
/THOR Thoracic Support 30.00
VSL/VSR Vertical Support (L,R or Both) [priced each] 27.00
SACR Sacral Support Cell 27.00
CODE Arm Options Fully Customisable
HAA Height Adjustable Arms - PU pad 95.00
WSARM Rotating Arms 99.00
1234 HAA Arms + retractable pad [1234] 99.00
1234T HAA Arms with retract and twist pad 99.00
3DTARM 3-D Trigger Arms 99.00
4DARM 4-D Arms (Twist Top Pads) 99.00
MSA Mobile Support Arms (pair) 170.00
GEL Gel Arm Pads (pair) 44.00
UPARM P Shaped Arm Pads (pair) 70.00
CODE Seat Options
/cc Coccyx Cut Out 39.00
/CzZ Coccyx Comfort Zone 31.00
/TS Inflatable Thigh Support 36.00
REDW Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm) 27.00
REDD Reduced Seat Depth (min 340 mm with slide) 27.00
MFS Memory Foam Seat (additional layer) 32.00
ECORE ErgoCore™ Seat System 62.00
SMFS Super Memory Foam Seat (includes stitched seat panels) 79.00
CODE Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights
GAS1 Gas Lift 1 - Seat Height - 410 - 520 mm 22.00
GAS2 Gas Lift 2 - Seat Height - 470 - 620 mm standard
GAS3 Gas Lift 3 - Seat Height - 610 - 810 mm 27.00
CODE Bases and Castors
/CHR Polished Aluminium Base 44.00
BLC Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5) 25.00
BUC Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5) 25.00
LOC Lockable Castors (set of 5) 19.00
SWC Soft Wheel Castors (set of 5) 20.00
CODE Mobility Adaptations
MLOCK Movement Lock (includes 7" or 9" Non Swivel Gas) Mini-pump Version 395.00
SLOCK7 Lever Operated Swivel Lock 7" 96.00

SLOCK9 Lever Operated Swivel Lock 9" 96.00



AdaptLift

The Electric Rise & Tilt Chair!

Min Max
Seat Height (approx) 490 mm | 890 mm
Seat Tilt (degrees) -4 + 20
£ Code
Includes choice of seat & backrest from the Adapt 600 range £3,495.00 ADAPTLIFT
Also compatible with V-trak Backrests
adaptations™
Head & Neck Supports £ Code
Head Rest 99.00 HEADREST
Neck Roll 99.00 NECKROLL
Neck Curve 105.00 NCURVE
V-Rest 115.00 VREST
Back Options Air-cells placed to suit your specification
Reactive Lumbar Support 43.00 /3 LUM
Thoracic Support 30.00 /THOR
Vertical Support (L,R or Both) (each) 27.00 VSL/VSR
Memory Foam Backrest 37.00 MFB
Extended Back Bar (+75mm) 39.00 EXTD
Reduced Back Width (min 410mm) 27.00 RED B
Sacral Support cell 27.00 SACR
Super Memory Foam Backrest (stitched) 92.00 SMFB
Also compatible with V600 Backrest options See Previous Page
Arm Options
Height Adjustable Arms - PU pad 95.00 HAA
Rotating Arms 99.00 WSARM
HAA Arms + retractable pad 99.00 1234
HAA Arms with retract and twist pad 99.00 1234T
3D Trigger Arms 99.00 3DTARM
4D Arms 99.00 4DARM
Mobile Support Arms (pair) 170.00 MSA
Gel Arm Pads (pair) 44.00 GEL
P Shaped Arm Pads (pair) 70.00 UPARM
Seat Options Fully customisable to your exact need
XL seat 510 wide x 500 deep (mm) 24.00 EXSEAT
XXL seat 610 wide x 610 deep (mm) 32.00 EXXSEAT
Coccyx Cut Out- Approx. 120 x 100 mm 39.00 /CC
Coccyx Comfort Zone 31.00 /CZ
Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell) 36.00 /TS
Reduced Seat Width (min 410 mm) 27.00 REDW
Reduced Seat Depth (min 340 mm) 27.00 REDD
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer) 32.00 MFS
Ergocore™ seat air-cell system 62.00 ECORE
Stiched Seat - Standard 44.00 SEWNS
Super Memory Foam Seat (stitched) 79.00 SMFS
AdaptLift Footrest - Adjustable 280.00 ADAPTLIFTFP
Base Unit Technical spec
Seat Height Floor to Seat Pad Surface 490 - 890 mm
Tilt Range -4 to + 20 Degrees
MLOCK Powered Movement Lock integrated

Delivery Options - POA Contact us for details



The heavy-duty option for larger users
Tested to 40 stones / 250 Kg

Price of Chair without arms
Dimensions range: (mm)

Seat Depth - No seat slide fitted on seats >520 mm deep
Seat Width

Back Height ** See note below

Back Width

adaptations™

Head & Neck Supports
Head Rest

Neck Roll

Neck Curve - Large

V-Rest

Back Options - Air-cells placed to suit your specification

Reactive Lumbar Support

Thoracic Support

Vertical Support (L,R or Both) (each)
Memory Foam Backrest

Reduced Back Height

Sacral Support

Arm Options

Height Adjustable Arms - PU pad
HAA Arms + retractable pad

HAA Arms with retract and twist pad
3D Trigger Arms

4D Arms

Gel Arm Pads (pair)

Seat Options

Reduced Seat Depth (min 420 mm)

Coccyx Cut Out - Approx. 120 x 100 mm
Bespoke Coccyx Cut Out - Max Width 150 mm
Coccyx Comfort Zone

Inflatable Thigh Support (double air-cell)
Memory Foam Seat (additional layer)

Gas Lifts - Approximate Heights
Regular Gas Lift 7" HD (510 mm to 640 mm)
Higher Gas Lift 9" HD (570 mm to 710 mm)
Lower Gas Lift 5" HD (520 to 610 mm)

Bases and Castors

Brake Loaded Castors (set of 5)
Brake Unloaded Castors (set of 5)
Lockable Castors (set of 5)

Soft Wheel Castors (set of 5)

Notes:

adapt®700

Adapt 700
£895

Min - Std
420

600

** Back height can be cut down to 450 mm minimum - Additional charge of £25.00 applies

620

560

Max - Std
570

660

99.00
99.00
115.00
115.00

43.00
30.00
27.00
37.00
27.00
27.00

95.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
44.00

27.00
65.00
65.00
31.00
36.00
32.00

standard
standard
standard

25.00
25.00
19.00
20.00

Code
HEADREST
NECKROLL
NCURVEL
VREST

/3 LUM
/THOR
VSL/VSR
MFB
RED BH
SACR

HAA
1234
1234T
3DTARM
4DARM
GEL

REDD
/CC700
BESP/CC
/CZ
/TS
MFS

Gas Reg
Gas Higher
Gas Low

BLC
BUC
LOC
swC



Adaptations™

ltem:

Description:

Seat & Backrest Options: Adapt® 600 range only

Channel, Cut-out or Bespoke Coccyx
Coccyx Cut-out on Adapt 700
Contoured Seat

Flattened Backrest

Foam Sculpting

Foam Support Wings (pair)

Heated Pads - Set of 3 (inc holster)
Internal Sprung Seat

Massage Chair System (inc holster)
Sewn Backrest - Standard Template Sizes
Sewn Backrest - Bespoke

Sewn Seat - Standard Sizes

Sewn Seat - Bespoke Size

Split Seat - Standard

Bespoke Split Seat

Wave Front Seat

ltem:
Armrest & Base Options:

AdaptLift® Electric Rise & Lift
AdaptLift Footplate

Adapted Armrest brackets
Draughtsman Conversion
Extended Footplate
Extended Bespoke Footplate
Extended Levers
Ergotether™

Footring

Footplate 50%

Heavy Duty Aluminium Base

Heavy Duty Arm Brackets (inc HD T-bar)
Movement Lock ™ (inc holster)
Movement Lock ™ (inc holster)
Replacement feet for Movement Lock
Swivel Lock - New Style

Swivel Lock - Traditional Style
General:

Anti-Static ESD chair upgrade

With stitched surround

Reinforced

Foam sculpting to sides plus pommel
Thoracic Foam Infill

In any single area/quadrant

Left & Right

Pad size: 160 x 170 mm

As part of an Adapt® chair

6 position + single heat pad

Stitched Upholstery with panels
Reduced width/height

Stitched Upholstery with panels
Reduced width/depth

Standard 510 mm wide x 500 mm deep
Contact us with measurements

Reduced to different depths on each side

Description:

As part of a complete Adapt600 chair

inc or dec 50 mm on: 1234,HAA & 4D arms
(inc high gas & foot ring)

Dimensions required
on adapt 600 mechanism

height adjustable
includes footring

for seats wider than 510 mm
with electric pump
with hand pump bulb

setof 5
7" Stem Seat height 545 - 635 mm
9" Stem Seat height 570 - 690 mm

Mini Pump (Battery Powered) for use on MLOCK only

Holster (for Mini Pump or Heat Pad Controllers)

Reupholster Cost: Adapt

Reupholster Cost: ZentoSmart

included on Heat/Massage chairs

Seat
Back
Full Chair

Seat
Back
Full Chair

Prices above are Retail unless stated as Net. VAT not included

LG

Price: Code:
£50.00 BESPOKECC
£65.00 /CC700
£48.00 CONSEAT
£36.00 FLATB
£35.00 SCULPT
£60.00 WINGS
£240.00 HPS
£40.00 SPR
£340.00 MASSAGE
£44.00 SEWNB
£65.00 BSEWNB
£44.00 SEWNS
£65.00 BSEWNS
£175.00 SPLIT
£199.00 BSPLIT
£36.00 WAVE

Price: Code:
£3,495.00 ADAPTLIFT
£280.00 ADAPTLIFTFP
£52.00 pair ADARM
£57.00 DTMN
£210.00 EXTFP
£250.00 EXTFPB
£41.00 per lever REM
£85.00 TETHER
£42.00 FTR
£145.00 50%
£65.00 HDALUB
£40.00 HDARM
£395.00 MLOCK/E
£335.00 MLOCK/H
£21.00 MFEET
£96.00 SLOCK7
£96.00 SLOCK9
£86.00 SLOCK
£155.00 ASTAT
£92.00 MINIP
£40.00 HOLST
£33.00 net REUPS
£37.00 net REUPB
£70.00 net REUPCH
£39.00 net REUPSZ
£49.00 net REUPBZ
£88.00 net REUPCHZ

If you need something to be bespoke, or if the option you need isn't shown, just give us a call: 01454 329210



[Actyvm Range ]

£ CODE

Actyv ™ Single Leg Rest 150.00  LEGR
Pad dimensions 480 x 270 mm

Actyv ™ Double Leg Rest 170.00  DLEGR
Pad dimensions 480 x 500 mm

Actyv ™ Articulated Leg Rest 205.00  ARTLEG
Pad dimensions 660 x 270 mm

Actyv ™ Double Articulated Leg Rest 250.00  ARTLEGD
Pad dimensions 480 x 500 mm

Actyv ™ Split Articulated Leg Rest 275.00  SPLITARTLEG
Pad dimensions 480 x 500 mm

Actyv ™ Seat Wedge 60.00 SEATWEDGE
400mm x 400mm

Actyv ™ Coccyx Cut-out Wedge 60.00 COCCYXWEDGE
400mm x 400mm

Actyv ™ Comfort Cushion 60.00 COMFCUSH
400mm x 400mm

et d

Actyv ™ Coccyx Comfort Cushion 60.00 COCCYXCUSH
440mm x 415mm

Actyv ™ Comfy Cushion 95.00 COMFY .
420mm x 420mm Sprung

Actyv ™ Portable Lumbar Support 75.00 PORTLUMR ej
200mm x 100mm Inflatable

Actyv ™ Portable Lumbar Support - Vertical 75.00 PORTLUMV m@
100mm x 200mm Inflatable

Actyv ™ Portable Lumbar Support - Large 80.00 PORTLUML

300mm x 150mm Inflatable

Actyv ™ Reactive Lumbar Support 85.00 REACTLUM

300mm x 300mm Inflatable

Above items (except leg rests) are supplied in the following Camira Canopy colours:
Black / Turquoise / Grey unless otherwise specified

*pictured with cut out



Fabric & Coverings

Fabric Fire Rating Healthcare 24 Hr. Wear Test Composition Price
Camira
Advantage Low Hazard 90,000 30/70 2
Aquarius Low Hazard 50,000 100% Wool 5
Blazer Low Hazard 40,000 100% Wool 5
Canopy Low Hazard 60,000 100% Polyester 3
Era Low Hazard 100,000 100% Polyester 2
Gravity R Low Hazard 80,000 100% Polyester 2
Halcyon - 4 variants Medium Hazard ] 40 - 100,000 100% Polyester 5
Hi-Tech (anti-static) Low Hazard 60,000 29/70 + 1% BASF 5
Mainline Plus Medium Hazard 75,000 67/33 4
Manhattan Low Hazard 50,000 100% polyester 2
Manilla Medium Hazard o 100,000 100% PVC 4
Phoenix Low Hazard 100,000 100% Polyester 1
Sprint Low Hazard 100,000 100% Polyester 3
Urban R Medium Hazard 90,000 100% Xtreme FR 3
Vintage Low Hazard 150,000 100% Leather POA
Vita Medium Hazard o 100,000 98.5% PVC 1.5% PU 4
X2 Plus R Medium Hazard 100,000 100% Polyester 4
Xtreme Medium Hazard 100,000 100% Xtreme FR 3
24/7 Flax Medium Hazard o >200,000 50 Poly/30 Wool/20Flax 5
Spradling
Dolce Low Hazard ] >300000 100% PU 5
Dolce C5 Medium Hazard ] >300000 100% PU 6
Sekers
Sahara Medium Hazard ] 40,000 100% Polyamide 6
Yarwood
Dollaro Medium Hazard 100,000 flex 100% PVC 5
R = Recycled
Price Groups 1 2 3 4 5 6
Adapt® 200 Standard £15.00 | £20.00 £35.00 £50.00 £75.00
Adapt® 500 Standard £10.00 | £15.00 £20.00 £30.00 £55.00
Adapt® 600 Standard £15.00 | £20.00 £35.00 £50.00 £75.00
Adapt® Vtrak 600 (seat) Standard £8.00 £13.00 £25.00 £30.00 £55.00
AdaptLift Standard £15.00 | £20.00 £35.00 £50.00 £75.00
Adapt® 700 Standard £20.00 | £25.00 £40.00 £55.00 £80.00




Terms and Conditions
General
We put forward all quotations and accept all orders subject only to the terms & conditions which follow, and to the exclusion
of all other guarantees, conditions or warranties (including any as to quality and fitness for a particular purpose),
whether expressed or implied by statute or common law or otherwise. If a customer order contains conditions, such
conditions are only deemed to be binding insofar as they are not inconsistent with our terms & conditions.

No additions or variations from our terms and conditions shall have effect unless we accept such variation in writing
under the hand of a Company Officer.

Our catalogue, price list or other advertising matter shall not form part of any contract between us.
We reserve the right to modify designs and specifications without notice

Prices

We will endeavour to maintain prices quoted, but we reserve the right to increase prices to take into consideration
increases in costs incurred between acceptance and delivery of an order.

All prices quoted are in Pounds Sterling (£) and subject to Value Added Tax (VAT) at the prevailing rate.

Terms of Payment

Payment shall be made to us at the time and in the manner stated in our quotation or if no such time and manner are
stated, then within 30 days of the date of our invoice. In all cases, the prices we quote are strictly net. In the event of
non-payment within these terms, we reserve the right to charge an additional 2.5% per calendar month on all outstanding
accounts. The buyer shall not be entitled to withhold payment either wholly or in part when it becomes due on any
grounds whatsoever, except where expressly agreed in writing.

All payments shall be made in £ Sterling unless specified otherwise in writing

Delivery

We will use our best endeavours to deliver promptly, but will be under no liability whatsoever for a delay in estimated
delivery times or failure to deliver from any cause. The delivery operative will normally be unaccompanied; in no event
will we be liable for any action of the purchaser or their employees.

The purchaser will indemnify Ergochair Ltd against all claims, proceedings, demands and costs arising therefore.
Deliveries will normally be made to the most convenient ground floor external door available.

Ownership of Goods

The title & property in the goods supplied by Ergochair Ltd does not pass until full payment has been received by us,
however, the risk in respect of such goods passes to the purchaser at the moment of delivery. Until title in goods
passes, the purchaser shall hold the property of Ergochair Ltd in trust.

If payment becomes overdue or the customer becomes insolvent, commences winding up procedures, commits an act
of bankruptcy or has a Receiver or Administrator appointed, Ergochair Ltd may immediately reclaim the goods,

if necessary by entering premises owned or occupied by the purchaser or the customer of the purchaser.

Insurance of Goods
After delivery, goods accepted by the customer shall be their responsibility with regard to insurance.

Cancellation
Purchase Orders (once acknowledged) cannot be cancelled, except with our written consent and on terms that will indemnify
Ergochair Ltd against any loss.

Governing Law
All our quotations shall be put forward and made in England, and shall in all respects be construed and operate under
English law.

Guarantee

All products with the exception of Actyv range, are supplied with a five-year guarantee against fault in manufacture,

including structural parts, when used in normal office conditions at eight hours per day. 24-hour usage chairs carry a two-year guarantee.
Actyv portable comfort products carry a one-year guarantee. Actyv leg rests carry a two-year guarantee.

The guarantee is conditional in that it covers normal use and that misuse has not taken place and that the final decision rests

with Ergochair Ltd, their component and fabric suppliers.

The guarantee is conditional on the chair being returned to Ergochair Ltd for assessment.

Our comprehensive Non-conformance policy is available on request.



Ergochair Ltd
Rainbow Court
Armstrong Way
Yate

Bristol BS37 5NG

Tel: 01454 329210
Fax: 01454 329266

email: sales@ergochair.co.uk
web: www.ergochair.co.uk
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